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Contract # Log# Name of Project 

109715 Potato Storage Facility - Prosser 
125665 Underground Storage Tanks Whitman County 
103733 Air Conditioning Room 203 McCoy Hall 
French Administration Building 4th Floor Redesing Office 
138845 WWREC Puyallup Connect Avian Health Lab to Sewer 
156336 Clark Hall Renovation of Room 112 
136860 Vent. Imp. To Necropsy Lab Bustad Hall 
158007 NRC Install New Bulking Hood 
146249 Daggy Hall Chilled - Water System Revisions 
140536 Raze Pine Manor & Construct Pkg. Lot 
97452 Bustad Hall Room 160BA Remodel 
121856 Feed Prep. Storage Fac. 
171641 Pkg. Lot ~esurf/~epair 
144954 Masonry Restoration Smith/Troy Hall 
128339 Elevator Modernization - Rogers Hall 
180355 Install New Water System in Boyls Bathroom 
162901 Martin Stadium Replacement East Endzone Bleachers 
191359 Modify Irrigation Pump Station 
176307 Copper Cabling MCF's to Various Buildings 
166669 Veterinary Teaching Hospital Pkg. Lot & Walkway Re-Bid 
480000 Beasley Coliseum Catwalks 
105945 Chemistry Synthesis Building, Exterior Brick 
144516 Nuclear Reactor Replace Wooden Cooling Tower 
183100 Roger Field - Construct New Gated Fence 
176496 McCoy Hall, Remodel Rooms 119-121, 123, 124, 124a, 20111 
139525 Replace Water Heaters Wilson CUB 
180059 Chilled Water Storage Facility 2nd Pump Install 
182266 Mooberry Track - Track Resurfacing 
172835 Webster Physical Sciences - Life Safety Enhancements 
124717 Martin Stadium Scoreboard Remodel 
183917 Martin Stadium South Plaza - Repair Expansion Joints 
169087 Construct & Resurface Various Housing Pkg Lots 
182517 French Administration Building Remodel Suites 325 & 328 
183902 Gannon, Goldsworthy Elevator Modernization Re-Bid 
187641 Rogers-Orton Play Field Fence 



Contract # Log # Name of Project 

121856 Feed Prep. Storage Fac. 
171641 Pkg. Lot Resurf/Repair 
144954 Masonry Restoration Smithrrroy Hall 
180355 lnstall New Water System in Boy's Bathroom 
162901 Martin Stadium Replacement East Endzone Bleachers 
191 359 Modify Irrigation Pump Station 
166669 Veterinary Teaching Hospital Pkg. Lot & Walkway Re-Bid 
105945 Chemistry Synthesis Building, Exterior Brick 
182266 Mooberry Track - Track Resurfacing 
187641 Rogers-Orton Play Field Fence 
109715 Potato Storage Facility - Prosser 
125665 Underground Storage Tanks Whitman County 
103733 Air Conditioning Room 203 McCoy Hall 
128339 Elevator Modernization - Rogers Hall 
176307 Copper Cabling MCF's to Various Buildings 
480000 Beasley Coliseum Catwalks 
144516 Nuclear Reactor Replace Wooden Cooling Tower 
183100 Roger Field - Construct New Gated Fence 
176496 McCoy Hall, Remodel Rooms 1 1  9-l2l,l23,l24, 124a, 201 n 
139525 Replace Water Heaters Wilson CUB 
180059 Chilled Water Storage Facility 2nd Pump Install 
172835 Webster Physical Sciences - Life Safety Enhancements 
12471 7 Martin Stadium Scoreboard Remodel 
18391 7 Martin Stadium South Plaza - Repair Expansion Joints 
169087 Construct & Resurface Various Housing Pkg Lots 

French Administration Building 4th Floor Redesing Office 
138845 WWREC Puyallup Connect Avian Health Lab to Sewer 
156336 Clark Hall Renovation of Room 1 12 
136860 Vent. Imp. To Necropsy Lab Bustad Hall 
158007 NRC lnstall New Bulking Hood 
146249 Daggy Hall Chilled - Water System Revisions 
140536 Raze Pine Manor & Construct Pkg. Lot 
97452 Bustad Hall Room 160BA Remodel 
182517 French Administration Building Remodel Suites 325 & 328 
183902 Gannon, Goldsworthy Elevator Modernization Re-Bid 




